
SUMPTER VALLEY RAILROAD 
2016 Proposed Locomotive Schedule 

 
May 26 Thursday Number 19 Hostling required day prior. 
May 28 Saturday Number 19 
May 29 Sunday Number 19  
May 30 Monday Number 19 
 
June 4  Saturday Number 3 Hostling required day prior or early morning. 
June 5  Sunday Number 3 
 
June 24 Friday  Number 19 Hostling required day prior. 
June 25 Saturday Number 19  
June 26 Sunday Number 19 
 
July 1  Friday  Heisler 3 EFD train for with Heisler. number 19 needs to be  
      hostled on Friday as well. 
July 2  Saturday Number 19 
July 3  Sunday Number 19 
July 4  Monday Number 19 
July 9  Saturday Number 3 Subject to fire conditions. 
July 10  Sunday Number 3 Subject to fire conditions. 
July 16  Saturday Number 3 Subject to fire conditions. 
July 17  Sunday Number 3 Subject to fire conditions. 
July 23  Saturday Number 3 Subject to fire conditions. 
July 24  Sunday Number 3 Subject to fire conditions. 
July 30 Saturday Number 19 Hostling required day prior. 
July 31  Sunday Number 19 
 
August 6 Saturday Number 19 Hostling required day prior. 
August 7 Sunday Number 19 
August 13 Saturday Number 19 EFA train on Friday afternoon, hostling required  
      Friday. 
August 14 Sunday Number 19 
August 20 Saturday Number 19 EFD train on Friday afternoon, hostling required 
      Friday. 
August 21 Sunday Number 19 
August 27 Saturday Number 19 Hostling required day prior. 
August 28 Sunday Number 19 
 
September 2 Friday  Number 19 Hostling required day prior 
September 3 Saturday Number 19 
September 4 Sunday Number 19 
September 10 Saturday Number 3 Subject to fire conditions. 
September 11 Sunday Number 3 Subject to fire conditions. 
September 24 Saturday Number 19 EFD train on Friday afternoon, hostling required 
      Friday. 
September 25 Sunday Number 19 
September 26 Monday Number 19 



October 14 Friday  Number 3 Train with Heisler. number 19 needs to be  
      hostled on Friday as well. 
October 15 Saturday Number 3 
    Number 19 
October 16 Sunday Number 3 
    Number 19 
 
December 10 Saturday Number 19 Hostling required day prior 
December 11 Sunday Number 19  
 


